6-Feb-15

LaGrange Winter Classic
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Last
Phillips
Davy
Gilliam
McMahon
Hernandez
Chitjian
Macdonald
Reed
Wilson
Daggs
Houghton
Francis

Last
Tregillis
Ralph
Schmidt
Fillebrown
Arita
Solorzano
Moore
Tran
Toliver

De Ocampo
Bissonette
Leu
Sullivan
Jones

Last
Miller
Waggoner
Toso
Castillo
Brewer
Salazar
Melgar
Lewis
Muniz
Chang
Viano
Szerszunowicz
Park
Spalter

Last
Wilson
Koester
Cross
Turnbull
Comer
Newton
Palchikoff
Appel
Phillips
Boyenger
Comer

First
Kevin
Jonathan
Jules
Mike
Kevin
Michael
Vance
Chris
Kate
Chris
Zac
Robert

First
Christian
Kenyon
John
Mark
Bryan
Rafael
James
Vinh
Marcus
Gabriel
Everett
Jeffrey
Brian
Reginald

First
David
Chris
Colin
Felipe
Alex
Kevin
lan
Cody
Adrian
Timothy
Robert
Michael
Daniel
Cole

First

Kate

vy
Rachel
Lisa
Cheyenne
Anna

Jan

Vikki
Melanie
cl
Courtney

License
28056
154991
295492
23731
392832
361207
271526
288208
258361
55666
16825
50829

License
126010
407520
222526
409313
403382
381529
393882
331948
392525
423386
287434
416796
148607
178640

License
375508
317936
433359
394584
434525
392741
458078
459767
438121
379264
457031
392451
407644
423458

License
258361
381514
273279
243750
297265
426131
258462
256922
52772
66367
287901

Age
42
40
16
48
17
32
53
40
22
42
47
51

Age
48
32
46
4
24
15
21
31
33
15
47
36
31
57

Age
36
31
15
24
17
25
18
22
16
30
22
32
15
15

Age
22
15
17
36
14
25
64
45
47
51
16

Track Cat
1
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5

L2 B O RO BV B O B O BV B O B O BV B O B O B V)

Track Cat
1
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Race
TRK M Cat 1/2/3
TRK M Cat 1/2/3
TRK M Cat 1/2/3
TRK M Cat 1/2/3
TRK M Cat 1/2/3
TRK M Cat 1/2/3
TRK M Cat 1/2/3
TRK M Cat 1/2/3
TRK M Cat 1/2/3
TRK M Cat 1/2/3
TRK M Cat 1/2/3
TRK M Cat 1/2/3

Race
TRK M Cat 4
TRKM Cat 4
TRK M Cat 4
TRK M Cat 4
TRK M Cat 4
TRK M Cat 4
TRK M Cat 4
TRKM Cat 4
TRK M Cat 4
TRK M Cat 4
TRK M Cat 4
TRK M Cat 4
TRK M Cat 4
TRK M Cat 4

Race
TRK M Cat 5
TRK M Cat 5
TRK M Cat 5
TRK M Cat 5
TRK M Cat 5
TRK M Cat 5
TRK M Cat 5
TRK M Cat 5
TRK M Cat 5
TRK M Cat 5
TRK M Cat 5
TRK M Cat 5
TRK M Cat 5
TRK M Cat 5

Race
TRK F Cat 1/2/3/4
TRK F Cat 1/2/3/4
TRK F Cat 1/2/3/4
TRK F Cat 1/2/3/4
TRK F Cat 1/2/3/4
TRK F Cat 1/2/3/4
TRK F Cat 1/2/3/4
TRK F Cat 1/2/3/4
TRK F Cat 1/2/3/4
TRK F Cat 1/2/3/4
TRK F Cat 1/2/3/4

Race Number

Scratch

Miss-n-Out

69
99
192
193
388
188
111
5
103
191
263
290

Race Number
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Scratch

435
449
494
393
454
415
287
187
190
427
455
465
471
501

Race Number

307
189
194
394
386
173
197
195
291
185
198
363
389
428

Race Number

103
404
391
176
289
410
400
199
168
182
288
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Scratch
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Tempo
7
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Tempo
7
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Points
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Miss-n-Out

7
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Total
21
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Total
21
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